1
MC33463 Series
MC33466 Series
Micropower
CMOS DC – DC Converters
The MC33463/33466 series of CMOS micropower switching voltage regula-
tors are available in 3.0, 3.3 and 5.0 V options, and are ideally suited for battery
powered computer, consumer and industrial equipment. Both families are available

3
A  SOLUTION  FOR  THESE  QUESTIONS
• Is a high level of integration with a very few number of external
components important to you?
• Do you need ultra-low quiescent bias current, low ripple and low
noise performance?
• Does your design require a highly accurate output voltage?
• Are you interested in  a highly efficient switching regulator that can operate
from battery voltages?
• Do you need to conserve battery power?
• Does your portable product design require very small package
footprints to minimize PC board area?
ORDERING  INFORMATION
Output Output Controller Operating
Device Voltage Type Type Temperature Range Package
MC33463H-30KT1 3.0V Internal
MC33463H-33KT1 3.3V  Switch
MC33463H-50KT1 5.0V (100 kHz)
 VFM
MC33463H-30LT1 3.0V External
MC33463H-33LT1 3.3V Switch Drive
MC33463H-50LT1 5.0V (100 kHz) TA =
–30°C to +80°C  SOT-89
MC33466H-30JT1 3.0V Internal
MC33466H-33JT1 3.3V  Switch
MC33466H-50JT1 5.0V (50 kHz)
PWM
MC33466H-30LT1 3.0V External
MC33466H-33LT1 3.3V Switch Drive
MC33466H-50LT1 5.0V (100 kHz)
4
LITERATURE
Data sheets containing full specifications, parametric curves and extensive
applications information are available from Motorola LDC as MC33463/D and